Click the link or scan the code
Features Dimensions
More resources
1
DC-DC
converters
Applications
Models & ratings

voltage.
The QSB75 is highly suited to telecommunications, distributed power architectures, battery
operated equipment, industrial electronics, mobile equipment and many other applications.
Baseplate
cooled75W
QSB75 series
Model number(3) Input voltage Output voltage Output current
Input current(4)
Efficiency
No load Full load
QSB7524S3V3
9-36VDC
(24VDC nominal)
3.3VDC 12.00A 50mA 2.04A 81.0%
QSB7524S05 5.0VDC 12.00A 50mA 2.98A 84.0%
QSB7524S12 12.0VDC 6.25A 50mA 3.64A 86.0%
QSB7524S15 15.0VDC 5.00A 50mA 3.64A 86.0%
QSB7524S24 24.0VDC 3.12A 50mA 3.63A 86.0%
QSB7548S3V3
18-75VDC
(48VDC nominal)
3.3VDC 12.00A 30mA 1.10A 82.0%
QSB7548S05 5.0VDC 12.00A 30mA 1.47A 85.0%
QSB7548S12 12.0VDC 6.25A 30mA 1.82A 86.0%
QSB7548S15 15.0VDC 5.00A 30mA 1.80A 87.0%
QSB7548S24 24.0VDC 3.12A 30mA 1.80A 87.0%
Industrial
printing
Autonomous
equipment